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First Name Last Name Email  Address Pronouns Department

A Aaran Callahan-Smith aaran.callahan-smith@ucsf.edu He/Him/His Cancer Center

Alberto Marquez alberto.marquez@ucsf.edu Family & Community Medicine

Alexandra Jalali alexandra.jalali@ucsf.edu she/her/hers Controller's office

Andrea Canchola andrea.canchola@ucsf.edu Adult Pulmonary Function Lab 

Andrea Houghton andrea.houghton@ucsf.edu Office of Healthcare Compliance & Privacy

Angie Marinello angelina.marinello@ucsf.edu she/her/hers UCSF Finance

Anita Ponce anita.ponce@ucsf.edu she/her Medicine

Annabelle de la Rosa annabelle.delarosa@ucsf.edu Student Academic Affairs / Graduate Division

Annette Wheeler annette.wheeler@ucsf.edu Transportation

Anthony Sali anthony.sali@ucsf.edu Fresno - GME 

B Bernard Alvarado bernard.alvarado@ucsf.edu he/him Business Services

C Catherine Ortega catherine.ortega@ucsf.edu ZSFG Gastroenterology

Cherie Yung cherie.yung@ucsf.edu OHNS

Christopher Boyd Christopher.Boyd@ucsf.edu he/him/his University Development and Alumni Relations (UDAR)

Colin Huang colin.huang2@ucsf.edu FSC

Cristal Yee cristal.yee@ucsf.edu Orthopaedic Surgery

Crystal Hunt crystal.hunt@ucsf.edu she/her SON Dean's Office

Cynthia Chiu Cindy.Chiu@ucsf.edu she/her Controller's Office--Payroll Services

D Deborah Reiter deborah.reiter@ucsf.edu she/her/hers School of Medicine Dean's Office

Deepalika Chakravarty deepalika.chakravarty@ucsf.edu Medicine

E Edgar Micua edgar.micua@ucsf.edu he/him/his School of Pharmacy - Office of Student Affairs (OSA)

Elicia Rozic elicia.rozic@ucsf.edu she/her/hers Campus Life Services

Emily Leang emily.leang@ucsf.edu she/her Pediatrics-ZSFG

Erin Hayes erin.hayes@ucsf.edu She/Her/Hers Helen Diller Family Comprehensive Cancer Center

G George Louis george.louis@ucsf.edu he/him/his Obstetrics  Gynecology & Reproductive Sciences
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Gina Goodrich gina.goodrich@ucsf.edu 	Orthopaedic Surgery

H Heather Steele heather.steele@ucsf.edu she/her OB-GYN & RS

Hilary Bunlert Hilary.Bunlert@ucsf.edu She/Her Obstetrics  Gynecology & Reproductive Sciences

Hoa Su hoa.su@ucsf.edu he/him Family and Community Medicine

I Irené Merry irene.merry@ucsf.edu She/her EVCP

ishita samtani ishita.samtani@ucsf.edu Pediatrics

J Janice Pollock janice.lerit@ucsf.edu she/her Controller's Office - Strategic Initiatives

Janna San Felipe janna.sanfelipe@ucsf.edu Ophthalmology

Jeanne Durrant jeannedurrant@ucsf.edu she/hers Bayfront Clinical Administration

Jesse (AKA Jose) Garcia Jose.Garcia@ucsf.edu He / Him ZSFG Pediatrics 

Jessica Lowe jessica.lowe@ucsf.edu Anesthesia 

JoAnn Florendo joann.florendo@ucsf.edu Nutrition and Food Services

Jocelyn Faye jocelyn.faye@ucsf.edu she/her/hers M_DO-CA-OP-Educ-Asses Cur Eval

Jonathan Leff Jonathan.leff@ucsf.edu he/him/his CVRI/Center for Tobacco Control Research and Education

Julie Guo julieann.guo@ucsf.edu SOM Dean's Office

K Karen Lau karen.lau2@ucsf.edu Department of Pharmaceutical Chemistry

Kimberly Cantero kimberly.cantero@ucsf.edu Pharmaceutical Chemistry

Krystle Gomez Krystle.Gomez@ucsf.edu 861036 Bayfront Admin

Lynn Remedios lynn.remedios@ucsf.edu She/her/hers Gastroenterology

M Maggie Lam Maggie.Lam2@ucsf.edu She/her Institute for Global Health Sciences

Mathias Wambua mathiaswambua@gmail.com UCSF Police Department

Matthew Bratko matthew.bratko@ucsf.edu they/them Anesthesia and Perioperative Care

Matthew Tyler matthew.tyler@ucsf.edu He/Him/His Controller's Office

Michael Caton michael.caton@ucsf.edu Dermatopathology

Myra Retuta myra.retuta@ucsf.edu she/her/hers Enterprise Information and Analytics - Health
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N Nancy Ma nancy.ma2@ucsf.edu DOM DGIM

Nathalie Larsen Nathalie.larsen@ucsf.edu She/Her Campus Life Services- Family Services

Nicole Flowers nicole.flowers@ucsf.edu she/her/hers Pharmaceutical Chemistry

Nyein Thwe nyein.thwe@ucsf.edu Anesthesia

P Pui Yee Law puiyee.law2@ucsf.edu she/her/hers Orthopaedic Surgery

R Rachel de los Reyes rachel.delosreyes@ucsf.edu she/her/hers School of Medicine  Medical Education

Robert Mansfield robert.mansfield@ucsf.edu he/him Institute for Global Health Sciences

Rochelle Kelley rochelle.kelley@ucsf.edu She/Her EVCP Research Resource Program

Ryan Wachter ryan.wachter@ucsf.edu he/him/his Bayfront Specialty Care 

S Solomon Joseph solomon.joseph@ucsf.edu He/His/Him UCSF Department of Hospital Medicine

Stephen Dalton Stephen.Dalton@UCSF.edu He / Him / They OBGYN

Susan Fernandez susan.fernandez@ucsf.edu She/Hers Anesthesia and Perioperative Care

T Taryn Frierson taryn.frierson@ucsf.edu she/her Endocrine Surgery

Tiffany Carrara tiffany.carrara@ucsf.edu Faculty & Staff Assistance Program

Tiffany Ngo Arroyave tiffany.ngoarroyave@ucsf.edu Pharmaceutical Chemistry 

Trina Hughes trina.hughes@ucsf.edu UME - SJV Prime

Tuesday Ray Tuesday.Ray@ucsf.edu she  her Psychiatry and Behavioral Sciences

V Vasilis Tabakis vasilis.tabakis@ucsf.edu he/him Anesthesia

Virginia Coningsby virginia.coningsby@ucsf.edu she/her Emergency Medicine (Fresno)

Y Yat Cheung yat.cheung@ucsf.edu Transportation
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